Guitar
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Adjudicator:

Bill Coon

GW4
GW4
GW4
GW4
GW5
GW5
GW5

7:30 PM

Bryant
McConnell
Simmons
Zech
Rowlands
Grinke
Horswill

Nick
Brian
Cecelia
Bill

Ira

Len
Doug

Jazzin' The Blues
Slow Blues
Bluegrass Run
Jazzin' the Blues
Red River Blues
How High The Moon
All Of Me

Will Schmid and Greg Koch
Will Schmid and Greg Koch
Will Schmid and Greg Koch
Will Schmid and Greg Koch
Andy DeJarlis

Morgan Lewis

Simons and Marks




